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DECEMBER 2024 RESIDENTIAL STATISTICS - GREATER EDMONTON AREA*

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, 
Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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SELLING PRICE COMPARISONS
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Rural Leduc County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg
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Current Month Month-over-Month

Year-over-YearYTD

20.6%

-22.6%1,059

20KSALES

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

YoY

YoY

MoM

MoM

APARTMENT 
CONDOMINIUM

$204K

$191K

20.7%

12.1%

5.1%

7.2%

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

YoY

YoY

MoM

MoM

ROW/TOWNHOUSE

$288K

$290K

10.6%

9.4%

2.9%

1.8%

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

YoY

YoY

MoM

MoM

SEMI-DETACHED

$403K

$410K

9.7%

12.3%

-0.3%

1.3%

$648,000

$687,500

$1,600,000

Semi-detached

Row/Townhouse

Apartment Condominium HIGH ROLLERSINVENTORY

2,552

Current Month Month-over-Month

Year-over-YearYTD

-1.7%

-34.0%
NEW  LISTINGS

995

26K

Detached $2,450,000

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

YoY

YoY

MoM

MoM

ALL 
RESIDENTIAL

$418K

$400K

12.3%

14.5%

2.6%

1.3%

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

YoY

YoY

MoM

MoM

DETACHED

$533K

$488K

10.1%

10.9%

2.2%

-0.4%



0.6%

9.7%

BENCHMARK PRICE TREND

$370K

$380K

$390K

$400K

$410K

Dec
2023

Jan
2024

Feb
2024

Mar
2024

Apr
2024

May
2024

Jun
2024

Jul
2024

Aug
2024

Sep
2024

Oct
2024

Nov
2024

Dec
2024

Month-over-Month

Year-over-Year

0.4%
Month-over-Month

7.8%
Year-over-Year

$404K
Benchmark Price

$436K
Average Sales Price

0.0%
Month-over-Month

12.2%
Year-over-Year

$422K
Median Sales Price

1.5%
Month-over-Month

16.4%
Year-over-Year

$476K

SINGLE FAMILY APARTMENT TOWNHOUSE

For more informa�on about the Home Price Index (HPI) and benchmark price visit www.crea.ca
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Current Month
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-7.3%37K

NEW  LISTINGS

Year-over-Year

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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INVENTORY

3,496

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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Semi-Detached

Row/Townhouse

$880,000

$1,600,000

$687,500

Apartment
Condominium

HIGH ROLLERS
* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural  Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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Detached $2,450,000
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* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural  Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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MEDIAN

MoM

YoY
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1.5%

16.4%

All Residential

$436KAVERAGE

12.2%

MoM 0.0%

YoY

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural  Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural  Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural  Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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-0.3%MoM
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$292K
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13.1%
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MoM 1.4%

YoY

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural  Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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AVERAGE $288K

MoM 2.9%

YoY 10.6%

MEDIAN$290K

MoM

YoY

1.8%

9.4%

Row/Townhouse


